### Edgar Filing: CA, INC. - Form 4

CA, INC. Form 4 May 17, 20 <b>FORN</b> Check t if no lor subject Section Form 4 Form 5 obligati may con <i>See</i> Inst 1(b).	<b>A 4</b> his box nger to 16. or Filed purs Section 17(a	IENT OF suant to Se a) of the Pu	Wash CHANG ection 16 ublic Uti	hington GES IN SECUI 6(a) of th ility Hol	, D.C. 205 BENEFIC RITIES ne Securitio	C <b>IAI</b> CIAI es Ex pany	COWN	OMMISSION ERSHIP OF Act of 1934, 1935 or Section	OMB Number: Expires: Estimated a burden hou response	0	
(Print or Type	Responses)										
GREGOIRE MICHAEL P Symbol								5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer			
(Last)	(First) (M				ransaction				all applicable		
520 MADISON AVENUE(Month/I05/15/2				2016				_X_ Director 10% Owner _X_ Officer (give title Other (specify below) below) CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER			
				nth/Day/Year)				6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting			
(City)		(Zip)	<b>T</b> 11	<b>T N</b> T 1		•,		Person	D (* • 1		
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date	ansaction Date 2A. Deemed				s Acq d of (E	uired (A) ))	ired, Disposed of, 5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)	6. 7 Ownership In Form: B Direct (D) C	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
Common Stock, \$.10 par value	05/15/2016		,	Code V	Amount 58,674 (1)	(D) A	Price \$ 0	(Instr. 3 and 4) 204,912	D		
Common Stock, \$.10 par value	05/15/2016			А	108,644 (2)	А	\$ 0	313,556	D		
Common Stock, \$.10 par value	05/15/2016			F	56,028	D	\$ 31.53	257,528	D		

#### Edgar Filing: CA, INC. - Form 4

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

# Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number of 6. Date Expiration Derivative Expiration Securities (Month/D Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)				Securities
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount Number Shares
Employee Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 31.53	05/15/2016		A	410,719	<u>(3)</u>	05/15/2026	Common Stock, \$.10 par value	410,71

# **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships							
	Director 10% Owner		Officer	Other				
GREGOIRE MICHAEL P 520 MADISON AVENUE NEW YORK, NY 10022	Х		CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER					
Signatures								
/s/ Michael P. Gregoire by Law attorney-in-fact	rence M.	05/17/2016						

\*\*Signature of Reporting Person

Date

## **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Represents restricted stock which, subject to earlier forfeiture, vests over three years as follows: 34% on May 15, 2017, 33% on May 15, 2018 and 33% on May 15, 2019.
- (2) Represents shares granted in connection with the achievement of performance targets over a three-year performance period ended March 31, 2016.
- (3) The option becomes exercisable over three years as follows: 34% on May 15, 2017, 33% on May 15, 2018 and 33% on May 15, 2019.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.